
Fall 2018 KZOW Sports Calling Schedule * # 

Sport Date Opponent Time 
Men’s 
Soccer Fri. 8/31/2018 Bethany Lutheran University  

3:30 
PM 

Football Sat. 9/1/2018 Dordt    Sioux Center, IA 
6:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Soccer Mon. 9/3/2018 Culver Stockton University 

3:00 
PM 

Volleyball Wed 9/12/2018 Viterbo University (Home Opener) 
7:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Soccer Sun. 9/16/2018 Culver Stockton University 

3:00 
PM 

Football Sat. 9/22/2018 Dakota State   Madison, SD 
4:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 9/22/2018 Iowa State University (Exhibition) 
7:00 
PM 

Volleyball Wed 9/26/2018 Mount Mercy University 
7:00 
PM 

Volleyball Fri. 9/28/2018 Valley City State University 
7:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Soccer 

Wed. 
10/3/2018 Bellevue University 

1:00 
PM 

Football Sat. 10/6/2018 Dickinson State   Dickinson, ND 
1:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 10/12/2018 Lindenwood University-Belleville 
7:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 10/13/2018 
Lindenwood University-Belleville 
(Warrior Spirit) 

7:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Soccer 

Wed 
10/17/2018 Grand View University  

7:00 
PM 

Football Sat. 10/20/2018 Presentation College   Aberdeen, SD 
1:00 
PM 

Volleyball Fri. 10/26/2018 Presentation College 
7:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 10/26/18 
Indiana Institute of Technology 
(Alumni Weekend) 

7:30 
PM 

Women’s 
Soccer Sat. 10/27/2018 Viterbo University 

3:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Soccer Sat. 10/27/2018 Viterbo University  

5:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 10/27/2018 Indiana Institute of Technology 
7:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Basketball 

Wed. 
10/31/2018 

Mount Marty College (Costume 
Contest) 

5:00 
PM 



Men’s 
Basketball 

Wed. 
10/31/2018 

Mount Marty College (Costume 
Contest) 

7:00 
PM 

Football Sat. 11/3/2018 Mayville State   Mayville, ND 
1:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 11/9/2018 Lawrence Technological University 
7:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 11/10/2018 Lawrence Technological University 
7:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 11/17/2018 Midland University 
7:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Basketball Fri. 11/16/2018 Nebraska Christian College 

5:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey 
Sun. 

11/18/2018 Midland University 
4:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Basketball 

Mon. 
11/19/2018 Concordia University 

6:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Basketball 

Tues. 
11/20/2018 Northwestern College 

6:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Basketball 

Tue. 
11/24/2018 Dordt College 

5:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 11/30/2018 Midland University 
7:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 12/1/2018 Midland University 
7:00 
PM 

 

Incomplete Spring 2019 Sports Calling 

Schedule ** 

Sport Date Opponent Time 

Women’s 
Basketball Sat. 1/26/2019 

Dakota State University (Coaches V. 
Cancer) 

3:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Basketball Sat. 1/26/2019 

Dakota State University (Coaches V. 
Cancer) 

5:00 
PM 

Women’s 
Basketball  Fri. 2/1/2019 Presentation College 

5:30 
PM 

Men’s 
Basketball Sat. 2/2/2019  Dickinson State University 

5:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 2/8/2019 Concordia University 
7:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 2/9/2019 Indiana Institute of Technology 
7:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sun. 2/10/2019 Indiana Institute of Technology 
4:00 
PM 



Women’s 
Basketball Sat. 2/16/2019 Viterbo University (Senior Night) 

3:00 
PM 

Men’s 
Basketball Sat. 2/16/2019 Viterbo University (Senior Night) 

5:00 
PM 

Ice Hockey Fri. 2/22/2019 Midland University 
7:30 
PM 

Ice Hockey Sat. 2/23/2019 Midland University 
7:00 
PM 

 

*Since Jarred Becker has expressed interest in broadcasting hockey, all dark grey Italicized games 

are his. 

** Baseball and Softball haven’t been posted. 

# Bolded and in blue are the games Mitch Keeran will for sure be unable to call 

In the spring he will also be unable to assist on: 

January 
- 5th 4:15 & 5:45 

- 11th 6:15 & 7:30 
- 18th 6:15 and 7:30 

- 25th 6:15 & 7:30 
- 26th 10 AM 

 
February 

- 1st 6:15 & 7:30 
- 5th 6:15 & 7:45 
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